
Rally das Serras 

 Sao Joaquim

Acumulado

Resultados Extra-Oficiais

17/11/2012 - 00:37

Pos Nº Piloto/Navegador Patrocínio Moto/Mod (Pos) Cat SS1 Penal.  SS1 SS2 Penal SS2 Tempo Total
Diferença 

Anterior
Diferença  Líder

1 353 MAURICIO NEVES / EMERSON CAVASSIM XRC/EVO CORSE/EKRON/DMACK TIRE /EVOQUE PROT / 1 02:58:38,5 00:00:00,0 00:02:23,1 00:00:00,0 03:01:01,600 00:00:00,000 00:00:00,000

2 301 MARCOS MORAES / FABIO PEDROSO BORG WARNER/EATON/MOTUL/DUNAS 

RACING

/T.REX PROT / 2 02:59:52,1 00:00:00,0 00:02:25,5 00:00:00,0 03:02:17,600 00:00:00,000 00:01:16,000

3 323 LUCAS MORAES / EDUARDO SACHS BORG WARNER/EATON/MOTUL/DUNAS 

RACING

/SHERPA PROT / 3 02:59:19,5 00:02:00,0 00:02:23,1 00:00:00,0 03:03:42,600 00:00:00,000 00:02:41,000

4 314 MAURO SCHENEKENBERG GUEDES / 

NEURIVAN CALADO

MS VISTORIA MITSUBISHI/PROT

ON

PR BR / 1 03:09:42,2 00:02:00,0 00:02:30,9 00:00:00,0 03:14:13,100 00:00:00,000 00:13:11,500

5 310 LUIZ FACCO / VINICIUS CASTRO GONÇALVES AS/YOKOHAMA PNEUS MITSUBISHI/TIRTO

N SR

PR BR / 2 03:12:37,4 00:00:00,0 00:02:33,9 00:00:00,0 03:15:11,300 00:00:00,000 00:14:09,700

6 368 DAVISON JOSE RABECCHI / GLAUBER MARTINS 

DA FONTOURA

TEP ENGENHARIA/CACHAÇA ENGENHO 

DE MINAS

MITSUBISHI/TIRTO

N SR

PR BR / 3 03:13:01,2 00:00:00,0 00:02:49,2 00:00:00,0 03:15:50,400 00:00:00,000 00:14:48,800

7 308 REINALDO M VARELA / GUSTAVO SOUZA 

GUGELMIN

DIVINO FOGÃO MITSUBISHI/TRITO

N

PR BR / 4 03:15:20,4 00:00:00,0 00:02:32,4 00:00:00,0 03:17:52,800 00:00:00,000 00:16:51,200

8 358 GLAUCIO VANDERLINDE  / IDALI R. S. BOSSE LINDE VIDROS PAJERO/TR4 PR T2 / 1 03:15:54,9 00:00:00,0 00:02:33,8 00:00:00,0 03:18:28,700 00:00:00,000 00:17:27,100

9 350 HELENA DEYAMA / MINAE MIAYTI SUP / 1 03:15:08,0 00:02:00,0 00:02:40,1 00:00:00,0 03:19:48,100 00:00:00,000 00:18:46,500

10 322 LEANDRO TORRES / MARCOS MACEDO BTG PACTUAL/4QUATROS MITSUBISHI/L200 PROT / 4 03:20:43,5 00:00:00,0 00:02:43,3 00:00:00,0 03:23:26,800 00:00:00,000 00:22:25,200

11 356 LUIZ CLAUDIO RODRIGUES / THIAGO ARGAS TRASCO BRENEM BLINDAGENS MAÇARANDUBA/0

01

PROT / 5 03:23:06,3 00:00:00,0 00:02:32,7 00:00:00,0 03:25:39,000 00:00:00,000 00:24:37,400

12 348 GUNTER HINKELMANN / JOSI KOERICH MSL MITSUBISHI/PROT

ON

SUP / 2 03:24:28,5 00:00:00,0 00:02:30,4 00:00:00,0 03:26:58,900 00:00:00,000 00:25:57,300

13 411 WAGNER FELIPPE RONCON / JOSELITO VIEIRA 

DE MEIO JUNIOR

RONCAUTO MITSUBISHI/TR4ER PR T2 / 2 03:25:13,4 00:00:00,0 00:02:32,0 00:00:00,0 03:27:45,400 00:00:00,000 00:26:43,800

14 407 FERNANDO RAMOS BIRCHAL / LEONARDO 

TELES

FORD/F400 CA LE / 1 03:31:48,1 00:00:00,0 00:03:37,6 00:00:00,0 03:35:25,700 00:00:00,000 00:34:24,100

15 333 PIETRO BRANCHINA NETO / ROBERTO LUIZ 

SPESSATTO

MULTI PAPER MITSUBISHI/TR4ER PR T2 / 3 03:45:57,5 00:00:00,0 00:02:43,1 00:00:00,0 03:48:40,600 00:00:00,000 00:47:39,000

16 312 REGIS BRAGA MAIA / ANA CAROLINA S. N. S. 

BRAGA

BREMEN VW/AMORX SUP / 3 04:08:54,0 00:00:00,0 00:02:35,8 00:00:00,0 04:11:29,800 00:00:00,000 01:10:28,200

17 328 MARCELO MARCHESE DAMINI / ELSON DE 

OLICEIRA

CANDIDE MITSUBISHI/L200 PR BR / 5 04:11:34,4 00:00:00,0 00:03:00,2 00:00:00,0 04:14:34,600 00:00:00,000 01:13:33,000

18 363 RODRIGO CARDOSO / CRISTIANO ANTONIO 

ROCHA

ACCERT TRANSPORTES E LOGISTICA MITSUBISHI/TR4R PR T2 / 4 04:18:40,8 00:00:00,0 00:02:30,3 00:00:00,0 04:21:11,100 00:00:00,000 01:20:09,500

19 403 CARLOS POLICARPO DE OLIVEIRA / ROMULO 

ESPADA SECCOMANDI

FORD/SUZAQUIM FORD/F400 CA LE / 2 04:21:59,6 00:00:00,0 00:03:04,7 00:00:00,0 04:25:04,300 00:00:00,000 01:24:02,700
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20 401 GUIDO SALVINI NETTO / FLAVIO BISI / 

FERNANDO CHWAIGERT

MERCEDES BENZ/MOBIL/MICHELIN MERCEDES 

BENZ/ATEGO

CA PE / 1 04:22:24,8 00:01:00,0 00:03:26,5 00:00:00,0 04:26:51,300 00:00:00,000 01:25:49,700

NC 225 MARLON KOERICH / SIDINEI BROERING PROTÓTIPO/SHER

PA

05:00:00,0 04:00:00,0 00:10:00,0 00:00:00,0 09:10:00,000 00:00:00,000 06:08:58,400

NC 365 JOSÉ HELIO / WEIDNER MORREIRA SEAGAI MITSUBISH MITSUBISHI/ZZR 

EVO

05:00:00,0 04:00:00,0 00:10:00,0 00:00:00,0 09:10:00,000 00:00:00,000 06:08:58,400

NC 364 ROMEU FRANCIOSI / FLAVIO FRANÇA FMC/CASE/SELENIA /SHERPA 05:00:00,0 04:00:00,0 00:10:00,0 00:00:00,0 09:10:00,000 00:00:00,000 06:08:58,400

NC 318 MAURICIO BORTOLANZA / GUSTAVO 

BORTOLANZA

TOP CAR-SC PROTÓTIPO/EVOQ

UE

05:00:00,0 04:00:00,0 00:10:00,0 00:00:00,0 09:10:00,000 00:00:00,000 06:08:58,400


